
Items % % %

a b b/a*100 c c/a*100 d d/a*100

2020 41,521 8,295 20.0 6,402 15.4 26,824 64.6

2021 39,304 9,099 23.2 4,889 12.4 25,316 64.4

2022 49,581 12,637 25.5 6,014 12.1 30,930 62.4

2023 51,709 13,542 26.2 6,220 12.0 31,947 61.8

2024 47,396 11,311 23.9 6,308 13.3 29,777 62.8

2025 49,667 11,666 23.5 6,151 12.4 31,850 64.1
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